

ITB No. 21-101404

ITB Name: Culvert Improvement Project on **Orion Drive**

BID TABULATION

Bid Opening: June 9, 2021 Price Schedule Opening: June 11, 2021
Agent: Kyheem Bristol

	Company	Kemi Construction, Inc.		A&S Paving, Inc.		Helix Group, Inc.		Peach State Co.		Site Engineering			
ITEM No.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
150- 1000	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$144,914.30	\$144,914.30	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
163- 0232	Temporary Grassing	AC	0.2	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$849.55	\$169.91	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$20.00
163- 0541	Construct and Remove Rock Filter Dam	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,142.85	\$1,142.85	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
165- 0030	Maintenance of Temporary Silt Fence, TP C (Sensitive	LF	750	1	\$750	\$6.50	\$4,875.00	\$2.24	\$1,680.00	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$750.00
165- 0110	Maintenance of Rock Filter Dam	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$354.13	\$354.13	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
171- 0300	Temporary Silt Fence, TP C	LF	750	\$8.00	\$6,000.00	\$8.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.03	\$3,772.50	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$4.00	\$3,000.00
201- 1500	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1	\$88,750.00	\$88,750.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$149,078.54	\$149,078.54	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
205- 0001	Unclassified Excavation	CY	575	\$50.00	\$28,750.00	\$85.00	\$48,875.00	\$108.74	\$62,525.50	\$50.00	\$28,750.00	\$100.00	\$57,500.00
207- 0203	Foundation Backfill Material, TP II	CY	60	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$95.00	\$5,700.00	\$62.48	\$3,748.80	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
208- 0100	In Place Embankment	CY	250	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$75.00	\$18,750.00	\$55.51	\$13,877.50	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00
310- 5080	Gr Aggr Base Crs, 8-inch, Incl Matl	SY	320	\$100.00	\$32,000.00	\$70.00	\$22,400.00	\$51.68	\$16,537.60	\$15.00	\$4,800.00	\$20.00	\$6,400.00
402-	Recycled Asph Conc 12.5 mm Superpave, GP1 or 2, Incl Bitum Matl & H Lime	TN	35	\$450.00	\$15,750.00	\$175.00	\$6,125.00	\$345.78	\$12,102.30	\$300.00	\$10,500.00	\$300.00	\$10,500.00
	Recycled Asph Conc 19mm Superpave, GP1 or GP2, Incl Bitum Matl & H Lime	TN	70	\$450.00	\$31,500.00	\$175.00	\$12,250.00	\$235.15	\$16,460.50	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$260.00	\$18,200.00
432- 0206	Mill Asph Conc Pvmt, 1.5 in Depth	SY	320	\$55.00	\$17,600.00	\$19.50	\$6,240.00	\$39.34	\$12,588.80	\$19.00	\$6,080.00	\$25.00	\$8,000.00
441- 0016	Driveway Concrete, 6 in TK	SY	50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$69.68	\$3,484.00	\$52.00	\$2,600.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
500- 3200	Class B Concrete	CY	10	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$238.17	\$2,381.70	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
	Class AA Conc INCL Reinf Steel (Three 6x3 RCB including WW and parapets)	CY	130	\$2,500.00	\$325,000.00	\$1,475.00	\$191,750.00	\$2,899.00	\$376,877.80	\$1,300.00	\$169,000.00	\$4,460.00	\$579,800.00



550- 1150	Storm Drain Pipe, 15 in, H 1-10	LF	35	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$95.00	\$3,325.00	\$58.06	\$2,032.10	\$85.00	\$2,975.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00
550- 4215	Flared End Section 15 in, Side Drain	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,187.94	\$1,187.94	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
603- 2181	Rip rap, Type 3, 18"	SY	80	\$90.00	\$7,200.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$74.78	\$5,982.40	\$65.00	\$5,200.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00
603- 7000	Plastic Filter Fabric	LF	375	\$3.00	\$1,125.00	\$9.00	\$3,375.00	\$4.61	\$1,728.75	\$6.00	\$2,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,875.00
610- 1725	Remove San Sewer Pipe, 8 in	LF	44	\$100.00	\$4,400.00	\$100.00	\$4,400.00	\$236.39	\$10,401.16	\$50.00	\$2,200.00	\$100.00	\$4,400.00
610- 1840	Remove San Sewer Pipe, 8 in	LF	50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$135.93	\$6,796.50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
643- 0010	Field Fence Woven Wire	LF	35	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$40.00	\$1,400.00	\$115.54	\$4,043.90	\$15.00	\$525.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00
0508	San Sewer Pipe, 8 in, Epoxy Coated Stainless Steel	LF	44	\$350.00	\$15,400.00	\$200.00	\$8,800.00	\$234.65	\$10,324.60	\$1,100.00	\$48,400.00	\$300.00	\$13,200.00
	Water Main, 6" incl fittings, thrust restraint, and plugs	LF	110	\$400.00	\$44,000.00	\$175.00	\$19,250.00	\$90.89	\$9,997.90	\$450.00	\$49,500.00	\$120.00	\$13,200.00
670- 2060	Gate Valve, 6 in.	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,844.26	\$3,688.52	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
700- 6001	Grassing Complete	AC	0.2	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$46,605.80	\$9,321.16	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,600.00
702- 0542	Crepe Myrtle Replacement	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$2,038.96	\$2,038.96	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
Grand Total:					\$741,075.00		\$417,365.00		\$889,240.62		\$610,130.00		\$845,595.00

Witness Signature:

Agent Signature: